Presupuesto inicial para el aho 2021:
- Cuenta bancaria:

Movimientos de la cuenta:

Octubre
- 4 Vales regalo 50€ de El Corte Inglés
En concepto de Otros.
Noviembre
- Gastos Graduacion

En concepto de Otros.

TOTAL GASTO:

RESUMEN ANO 2021
1,500.00€

1,160.00€

Cuenta:

Total final:

D.AFI

UNIVERSIDAD DE
MURCIA

F

1500.00€

200.00€

140.00€

340.00€
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